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GET after coughs andother simple throatirritations due to coldsrightnow.GargleListerineAntiseptic. It often givesdelightful relief and killsmillions of surface germsassociated with commoncolds and simple sorethroat: For handy use
against coughs; alwayshave & box of ListerineCoughDrops in thepocketfor quick; pleasantrelief:
Listerine Antiseptic1/7,3/1, and 5/8
ListerineCoughDrops
LargeBox1/a
USE the
Perfect Pairfor ThroatLRSTERIN Comfort:0ax

LISTERINE
coughDROPSSoothing
Mentholized

ChewDaily
WriGLeys

JUICYFRUT
CHEWINGGUM

Freshens your
Palate!

Wrigley'8 Chewing Gum freshens
yourpalateand increasesthepleasureofsmoking:ChewingWrigley'8helps
keepyour teeth strong and healthythere are two good reasons why
(1) Each time you chew,Wrigley'8
polishesthepreciousenamel ofyour
teeth: (2)Thishealthiulchewinggum
massage8 the gum8 and stimulate8the fowoflymph necessary tokeepthem firm: Strong; firm gums arethe foundation of strongs firm teeth:
Threedelicious favours PK(pep-
Spearmint (garden mint)

BeicinzuFruit (sweet). NZU26

SUNDAY
COMMERCIAL JULY 6

6. Oaim. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

8.30 Band music
9. OQ Uncle Tom’s Choir
410. 0 The Young Citizens’ session
10.80 Sait Lake City Tabernacle Choir
41. 0 The Friendly Road Service
12. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. Luncheon musio
1.30 Organ time2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4. 0 The Novelty Radio Quest
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod Talbot)
5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6. O A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Friendly Road Children’s Session
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Radio Rotogravure
7.45 The "Man in the Street" session
8.45 Special programme
9. O Interlude
9.156 Pageant of Music
40. 0 The Band of the Royal Marines
10.30 Variety
41. 0 News from London
11.45 Meditation music12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON.
130k c.. 265m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 4.0 and 8.45

7.45 Your Favourite Hymn and Thoughtfor the Day (Rev. H. Squires)8.0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir

8.15 Bright and Breezy
9.30 prope9.45 Comedy Cameo

|410. 0 World of Sport
10.15 The Morning Star: Carroll Gibbons |10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales10.45 Craig Crawford’s Dance Band fromPrince’s Restaurant, Sydne
41. 0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Cholr
11.30 Something New12. 0 Luncheon Programme
1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4. 0 The Novelty Radio Quest4.45 A Session for the Blind People
5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Teatable Tunes
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety Parade
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody |7.15 Radio Rotogravure7.45 The "Man in the Street" session
8.20 Famous orchestras
8 Special programme9. O Interlude
9.15 Pageant of music10. 0 A program by Callender’s Band10. Slumber s on
11. 0 News from London
11.50 Epilogue12. 0 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£430 kc. 20 m:-

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.458.30 Morning melodies

10. Q Hospital session (Bob Speirs),
opening with the Salt Lake CityTabernacle Choir

10.40 Skippers’ Harmonica Band
411. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Choir
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
11.45 Craig Crawford’s Dance Band, fromPrince’s Restaurant, Sydney
412. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. The luncheon session2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4. 0 The Novelty Radio Quest5. O Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London |

6.30 Music for the early evening

7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Radio Rotogravure
7.45 The "Man in the Street" session
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Interlude
9.15 Pageant of Musio
10. 0 English Salvation Army Bands
10.30 A variety programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

ee DUNEDIN
es ¥280:k:c.. 234 m.

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Selected recordings
10.15 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
10.45 Aloha Sunset Land
41. 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s Cholr
11.15 Selected recordings
11.45 Piano patterns
412. 0 News from London
12.15 p.m. Listeners’ favourites
41.30 Craig Crawford’s Dance Band from
Prince’s Restaurant, Sydney

4.45 Those Happy Gilmans2.0 ‘The Sunday Radio Matinee
6, 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
6.30 Half-an-hour with Julian Lee
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 Radio Rotogravure
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Down Memory Lane
7.45 The "Man in the Street" session
8.45 A special programme
9. O Interlude
9.16 Pageant of musi
10. 0 The St. Hilda Band
11. 0 News from London
11.30, Music for Sunday
12. 0 Close down

|7. PALMERSTON Nth.af : (460 kee 244m,

6. 0 p.m. Tea-table Tunes6.15 News from London
6.30 Staff Programme7. 0 Cavalcade of Drama: "The Man who
was Named Parneil"

7.15 Radio Rotogravure7.45 The "Man in the Street" session ~
8.30 Harmony Lane9. 0 Interlude
9.15 Pageant of Musio
10. Q Close down

EDITH CAVELL, whose story is fea
tured in the "Magnificent Heritage" ses
sion from 3ZB on July 8, at 8.45 p.m.

OldLegUlcersMEALED!
SIMPLE; INEXPENSIVE
HOME TreATMENT

Varicose Ulcers, old and new, can be
healed at homeby VAREX Treatment.No resting necessary Quite inexpen-
sive:Onlyonedressing eachweek Fourto six dressings usually sufflcient.
Countlesshardworkingmen and womnen
throughout New Zealand have had Immediate relief with Varex, and terribleulcershavebeen quicklyandcompletely
healed. Very simple to apply. Send to-day for free booklet to Ernest Healey,
Pharmaceutical Chemist, Varex, Ltd:,Box 1558, N.L:, Wellington:
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QFANZmunoveINTERNATIONAL

CORRESPONDENCE SCHOOLS182L WAKEFIELDST,WELLINGTONYesterday'$ Knowledge 18 NOT enougLYou must keep witb progress TIorder to meet 8488-DXith8 problemsSirs Please send Free Proxpectu:showing how can succeed In the
occupation I have marked
Acoountancy Professional examse Cobt
Accounting,Secretarial:
Advertieing_Retall,Mail-order; Agency.
Aoro eng: Ground

rSuructEnG;
Licenges, Rigglng

Architooturo Concrete
Aviation Radio: Building Contractlng:
Bookkeeping General, StoreaStation:
Mining (Coal and Gold)
Chemietry_ (Analytical).CivilEng: ~Surveying,Munlcipal,Bridge.
DleselEng: -Illurinat:Eng;WeldingEngDraftemanship -(Mech: Arch.. all branches)
Dre8s Design Drafting, Cutting;Millinery
ElecaEng: ~Lighting,Power,WiringLicense:
Farming ~Livestock,Dairying,Poultry.
FrooLance Journaliem -ShortStoryWriting
Gas and Electric Welding:
GonoralEducation~Business8Sales lettere
A.M.L.M:E, A.m.ice" A.miee Inat
Struct, Eng: -Professional exams.
Illustrating Newspaper, Fashion, Poster:
Internal Combustion and Steam Drivere'
Exams:,N2 Bighways Certificate:
Matriculation
MechanicalEng: (AII branches).Motor Eng: ~MotorMechanics' Grade
Plumbing- ~SaniteryEng;,SheetMetalWork:
Radlo Eng:- ~RadioServicing,Radio Bramg:
Radlo Play Writing:
Rofrigeratlon Elec. Refrig:Servicing
Salecmanship General,Specialty,Retall:
windowDieplay ShowCards,ShopTickete
(Onderline your subject above_K pot on
Hotwrite#hero.
enquirlescost only 1d. Poat Nork
Name a 0890230448
Addrese 07 NZL:

PimplesGo
CauseKilledin3DaysTheveryfrstapplicationofNixodermbeglngto clear away pimples likemagic. UseNixo-
derm to-nightandyouwill soonseeyourskin
soft,smooth and clear. Nixoderm 1s

becemiaiscorery8new thatkillsgerms andparasites
on the skin that cause Pimples, Boils, Red
Blotches, Eczema, Ringworm, and Eruptions:You cantgetrid of your skin troubles until
you remove the germs that hide In the tiny
pores0fyourskin. GetNixoderm fromyourchemist Or store to-day under the positive
guarantee that Nixoderm will banish pimplesand clearyour skinsoftandsmooth Ormoney
backon returnofempty package.
Nixoderm NOH1/7
ForSkinSores:Pimblesand Itch:
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